Document G701" - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:

Doctors Inlet Elem Cafeteria Expansion Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 1

2634 C.R. 220, Middieburg, FL 32068 Date: November 07, 2019 Date: 5-7-2020

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)

Clay County School Board Brian Boatright Architect, Inc F&G Construction Genl Contractors, Inc
900 Walnut St, Green Cove Springs, FL. 914 Plainfield Ave, Orange Park, FL, 2734 Edison Ave, Jacksonville, FL 32254
32043 32073

THE CONTRACT {S CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

Change Order 1 is associated with Owner Direct Purchasing - see attached spreadsheet.

The original Contract Sum was $ 2,198,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 2,198,000.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 286,869.56
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1,911,130.44

The Contract Time will be unchanged by zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be July 14,2020

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Brian Boatright Architect F&G Con ction Genﬁ Contyactors Clay County School Board
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRA R{cF yme) OWNER (Firm name)
¢ = A5
TURE - SlGNA?URE ’ SIGNATURE
Brian O. Boatright, President Amy Austin, President / Carol Studdard, Board Chair
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TIJLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
4-16-2020 4 /71/20 5-7-2020
DATE DATE i DATE

AIA Document G701™ ~ 2017, Copyright © 1979, 1887, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects, Ali rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distsibution of this AIA® Document, or
any portlon of it, may result In severe clvil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum exdent possible under the law. This
document was produced by AlA software at 08:29:11 ET on 04/17/2020 under Order No. 2186187405 which expires on 10/22/2020, and is not for resale.
User Notes: {3BBADAS0)



95'698°98¢$

05'687'9%

19°C6E'9Y$
62 LZY'SS

00'vZe'vZ$
1Z7°eev'ees
0£'296°21L$
69'8Z9°¢l$
91°/8.'6%

00°0St'2Y$
oy 9v€'9%

z21°2/6'01%
00'229'9%

Li'eel'eLs
1.°8v6'¢L$
85'6£2°ZL$
Z25'6BS'LLS
0Z'615'LLS

NOILONQa=3d

00°058$

00°05$
00°0S$
00°0S$
00°0S$
00°0S$
00°05$
00°0S$
00°05$
00°0S$
00°05$
00°05%
00°05%
00°05%
00°05$
00°05$
00°05$
00°05$

8L¥SL°9L$

05 ¥9¢£%
£€2°¢29'C$
$0'v0£$
00'vLE1L$
29'688°'1L$
06°¢L0'1$
29°89.$
91°165%
00°00%'2$
0¥°95¢$
12'819%
002.c$
€o¥vLLS
12716/$
86°689%
25°€59%
0Z°6%9%

(%) SONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS

8.'%98'692%

00'6/0'9%

85°02L'¢r$
§£°/90'6$

00°006°22$
G9'C6Y 1SS
0v'868°9L$
1Z01821%
00°981'6%

00°000°0v$
00°0¥6'6$

SFY0E0LS
00°00Z°9%

8y 0L6'ZLS
00 LvL'EL$
09°66%°L1L$
00'Z68'0L%
00°0Z8'0L%

INNONY

~1OVE1INOD NO¥H d310N0a3d V1oL

wswdinb3g [eoueyosayy paiddy
-ou| Ailddng oL399]T PHOA

"OU| "0 OU109|g JBgAEID)

“0U| S]OJJUOD Uosuyop

"JU] a1eMpleH pUe 100(] SISauUas)
Ajddng siapjing uews|boy
Alddng s

‘OU| Xows)

"ou| saj[e1oeds Jiy uIBYINos
2711 YSN sobiy
uononasuo) Alddng aM
uoyjelodio) [991s auoRy
leusiely Buipiing yseo
OT1390]g isegd

*ouj Auedwo)) puejoN
uojjesodio)) [99]g Weue)
sosudisuz uosnbio4

JOANIA

6L/81-1-0

05€800¢d
89€800¢d
¢y¢8002d
66180024
6€./00¢d
66€.002¢d
8¢£.L00¢d
1¢€.002d
§91.00¢d
1669002d
0569002¢d
6169002d
€8/900¢d
12/9002d
96/9002d
60190024
S¥65900¢d

#0d

TOOHJS AYVLININTTI L137INI SH01004a LV NOISNVJdXE VINILI4VO

ONISVHO¥Nd 10ddId

L0 # 19pJQ abuey)

10L1e0d
6811e0d
Sv01€0d
8¢60¢0d
81¢0E0d
288620
08620
<0860y
655620
88¢€620d
18€62¢0d
18£62¢0d
010620
210620d
289820y
122820
L16/20d

# 03

0c0z/0L/e
0coz/ol/e
0coc/s/e
0c0c/s/e
0c0e/8lie
0c0c/e/e
020e/viz
020e/vic
0c0c/oe/L
0coe/eelt
0coc/eelL
0coc/eelL
020Z/LL1V
0c0c/LLlV
0c0c/LL/L
6102/9L/ct
610c/0L/ct

Jiva

¥S2Z€ 114 "eliauosyoer

SNUSBAY Uosip3 v€.T
J0JOBIJUOY) [BIBUIL) UOHINIISUOD) © B 4



